

रेलवे भती बोर्ड रॉची भारत सरकार रेल मंत्रालय RAILWAY RECRUITMENT BOARD, RANCHI (GOVT. OF INDIA, MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS) Railway Office Complex, Ranchi-834001, Jharkhand E-mail : rrb-ranchi@gov.in, Web : www.rrbranchi.gov.in



The following is the Provisional Panel against CEN No. 01/2019 of Railway Recruitment Board, Ranchi. Post and Category No. is given below. The panel papers of the candidates are being sent to the Principal Chief Personnel Officer, East Central Railway, Hajipur and the Principal Chief Personnel Officer, South Eastern Railway, Garden Reach, Kolkata.

(A) The Principal Chief Personnel Officer, East Central Railway, Hajipur

Post :Trains Clerk	Cat. No. 13		
	271193190065217	271194230349322	(TOTAL=02)

(B) The Principal Chief Personnel Officer, South Eastern Railway, Garden Reach, Kolkata.

Post : Goods Guard

Cat. No. 03

271194260189883	271194270171796	(TOTAL=02)

Post : Jr.Clerk-Cum-Typist

Cat. No. 11

271192220147927	(TOTAL=01)

Post :Trains Clerk

Cat. No. 13

271194170384394	(TOTAL=01)

NB: (i) While every care has been taken in preparing the above result, RRB/Ranchi however reserves the right to rectify/ modify/ correct any ambiguity/ typographical error etc. if any.

(ii) Offer of appointment will be issued by the concerned Zonal Railways/ Divisions.

Date: 21.06.2023.

Chairman Railway Recruitment Board Ranchi